
Full-Time MBA Program
1 Washington Park, Suite 600

Newark, NJ 07102-3122
Phone: 973-353-5275

ORIENTATION

MBA Class of 2026 - Fall 2024

Day 1 - August 19th -- Dress Code: Business Professional

Location Time Event Presenter

6th Floor
Lounge (609)

6th Floor
Presentation
Room (608)

Rm 608

3rd fl. Lounge

Room 608

Room 608

McGovern’s
Tavern

(Newark)

10:00-10:25

10:30-10:55

11:00-11:55

12:00-12:55

1:00-1:55

2:00-3:30

4:00-6:00

Check-in,
Coffee & Tea

Welcome Remarks

Graduate Admissions

Career Management

MBA Office

Student Introductions and MBA
Curriculum Overview

Select Case Competition Teams

Lunch with the Dean (Dean Lei)

Taking Care of Business
Rutgers University One Stop,

Financial Aid, & Business Office

Introduction to the MBA OCM

MBA Program Mixer

MBA Program

MBA Director & Professor, Weiwei Chen

Asst. Deans, Kwan, Hill, Coopersmith & Asst. Dir., Albert Turner

Assistant Dean, Dean Vera

Assistant Dean, Marc Limata

Assistant Dean, Julia Conroy and MBA Team

Marc Limata

MBA Program

Katherine Angulo, Coordinator of RU-N One Stop

Dean Vera

MBA Program

Last updated: Aug. 8, 2024 (ML)
*International students: You must also attend a separate Orientation hosted by the OISS office. Please contact OISS at oiss@newark.rutgers.edu if you have

questions.

mailto:oiss@newark.rutgers.edu

