

Full-Time MBA Program 1 Washington Park, Suite 600 Newark, NJ 07102-3122

Phone: 973-353-5275

ORIENTATION

MBA Class of 2026 - Fall 2024

Day 1 - August 19th -- Dress Code: Business Professional

Location	Time	Event	Presenter
6th Floor Lounge (609)	10:00-10:25	Check-in, Coffee & Tea	MBA Program
6th Floor	10:30-10:55	Welcome Remarks	MBA Director & Professor, Weiwei Chen
Presentation Room (608)		Graduate Admissions	Asst. Deans, Kwan, Hill, Coopersmith & Asst. Dir., Albert Turner
		Career Management	Assistant Dean, Dean Vera
		MBA Office	Assistant Dean, Marc Limata
			Assistant Dean, Julia Conroy and MBA Team
Rm 608	11:00-11:55	Student Introductions and MBA Curriculum Overview Select Case Competition Teams	Marc Limata
3rd fl. Lounge	12:00-12:55	Lunch with the Dean (Dean Lei)	MBA Program
Room 608	1:00-1:55	Taking Care of Business Rutgers University One Stop, Financial Aid, & Business Office	Katherine Angulo, Coordinator of RU-N One Stop
Room 608	2:00-3:30	Introduction to the MBA OCM	Dean Vera
McGovern's Tavern (Newark)	4:00-6:00	MBA Program Mixer	MBA Program
			Lost undeted. Aug. 9, 2024 (BAL)
			Last updated: Aug. 8, 2024 (ML)